Hosting Club
Green Valley CC

Triggs Memorial

Agawam Hunt

Bye Week

Triggs Memorial

Potowomut GC

2022 Team Matches

Date
June 2

June 9

June 23

July 7

July 14

July 21

Baker Bowl

Matches

Agawam Hunt vs Triggs Memorial
Green Valley CC vs Potowomut GC

RAIN OUT

Green Valley CC vs Triggs Memorial
Agawam Hunt vs Potowomut GC

No Matches

Green Valley CC vs Agawam Hunt
Triggs Memorial vs Potowomut GC

TBA

Times
11:00/11:10
11:20/11:30

8:30/8:40
8:50/9:00

9:00/9:10
9:20/9:30

9:40/9:48
9:56/10:04



