## 2022 Team Matches

## **Baker Bowl**

Hosting Club Green Valley CC	<b>Date</b> June 2	<b>Matches</b> Agawam Hunt vs Triggs Memorial Green Valley CC vs Potowomut GC	<b>Times</b> 11:00/11:10 11:20/11:30
Triggs Memorial	June 9	RAIN OUT	
Agawam Hunt	June 23	Green Valley CC vs Triggs Memorial Agawam Hunt vs Potowomut GC	8:30/8:40 8:50/9:00
Bye Week	July 7	No Matches	
Triggs Memorial	July 14	Green Valley CC vs Agawam Hunt Triggs Memorial vs Potowomut GC	9:00/9:10 9:20/9:30
Potowomut GC	July 21	ТВА	9:40/9:48 9:56/10:04